
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936016602 10PSSDA 23.17 4.40 101.95

1936016612P10 - (323-4400) Grand Lake Estates 5PSSDB 23.10 3.70 85.47

1936016620P10 - (323-1520) Woodhaven WWTP 7PSSDB 23.12 6.20 143.34

1936016644P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 5PSSDB 23.09 4.20 96.98

1936016655P10 - (323-3616) Firesong  PH 1 MGD 7PSSDB 23.11 4.20 97.06

1936016666P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 5PSSDB 23.07 4.20 96.89

1936016675P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.11 4.40 101.68

1936016683P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 23.15 4.40 101.86

1936016714P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 7PSSDB 23.09 4.20 96.98

1936016725P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.12 4.40 101.73

1936016736P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.12 4.40 101.73

1936016762P10 - (323-3005) The Shops at Theis-Cherry 7PSSDB 23.12 6.20 143.34

1936016766P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.90 4.40 100.76

1936016782P10 - (323-4604) AUDUBON HERON RUN PH 4 - DET and MG 10PSSDA 22.90 5.15 117.94

1936016797P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.92 3.70 84.80

1936016803P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 23.03 4.40 101.33

1936016815P10 - (323-4400) Grand Lake Estates 5PSSDB 22.94 3.70 84.88

1936016827P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.94 4.40 100.94

1936016839P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 23.08 3.70 85.40

1936016851P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.96 4.40 101.02

1936016862P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.96 3.70 84.95

1936016868P10 - (323-3005) The Shops at Theis-Cherry 7PSSDB 22.85 6.20 141.67

1936016887P10 - (323-1520) Woodhaven WWTP 7PSSDB 22.92 6.20 142.10

1936016901P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.78 3.70 84.29

1936016908P10 - (323-4701) Hlgh Meadow West Sec 2 10PSSDA 22.90 4.95 113.36

1936016923P10 - (323-4282) Berryknoll Phase 2 MG and D 10PSSDA 22.69 3.50 79.42

1936016928P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.78 3.70 84.29

1936017016 7PSSDB 22.92 4.40 100.85

2877.01

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 2877.01

-$381.04

TOTAL $2495.97

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 12/18/2025

R006382

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1

P10 - (323-4758) MCHD EMS Station 45

Fuel


	12-11-2025 to 12-17-2025



